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Lamborghini Super Trofeo at Road America
Road America / 4.048 miles
August 6 - 8, 2020 / Elkhart Lake, Wisconsin

LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO

* ltalic: Fastest Lap Driver

Pos Nr. Drivers

Pro
1 46 B Gdovic

2 16 B Sellers/ M. Snow
3 1 S. McAleer/ S. Middleton
4 24 L. Lamelas

ProAm
1 29 C Llewis/ V. Gomez IV

2 6 S. Aghakhani/ J. Eidson
3 63 M. Snow
4 25 A. Harrison/ A. Amici

LB Cup
1 33 J. Hennessy

2 87 S McKee
3 03 R Sellari

4 36 M. Dicken

Team

Precision Performance Motorsports

Change Racing
Prestige Performance WTR

US RaceTronics

Change Racing
US RaceTronics
Change Racing

Prestige Performance WTR

US RaceTronics
Prestige Performance WTR
Change Racing

Change Racing

Car

Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO

Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO

Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO
Lamborghini Huracan Super
Trofeo EVO

Time Lap Total

2:08.051
2:08.586
2:09.996

2:11.292

2:08.612
2:08.926
2:09.711

2:10.613

2:11.641
2:12.172
2:12.329

2:12.532

9

13

9

14

Gap Mph

113.812
+0.535 +0.535 113.338
+1.945 +1.410 112.109

+3.241 +1.296 111.002

113.315
+0.314 +0.314 113.039
+1.099 +0.785 112.355

+2.001 +0.902 111.579

110.708
+0.531 +0.531 110.263
+0.688 +0.157 110.132

+0.891 +0.203 109.964

Track Status: DRY
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